Sixth Grade Boys - Listecki

631 — Christ King #2
632 — Holy Family

633 — St. Boniface

METRO VOLLEYBALL - 2018

634 — St. Eugene
635 —St. John Vianney/St. Anthony OTL
636 —St. Jude the Apostle #2

637 — St. Mary Menomonee Falls

638 — St. Monica
639 — St. Roberts

Friday, September 07, 2018

632
6:00 PM 636
6:00 PM 639
7.00PM 635
8:00PM 631
9:00 PM 631

Friday, September 14, 2018

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

BYE
638
633
633
634
637

635
6:00 PM 634
6:00 PM 632
7:00PM 637
7:.00PM 633
8:00PM 637
9:00PM 638

Friday, September 21, 2018

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

BYE
639
636
639
636
634
631

639
6:00 PM 633
6:00 PM 632
7.00PM 637
7:.00PM 631
8:00 PM 632

Tuesday, August 28, 2018
c:romanowich, cheri

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

BYE
638
634
635
636
635

St. Monica
St. Boniface
St. Boniface
Christ King
Christ King

St. Eugene
St. Jude the Apostle
St. Eugene
St. Jude the Apostle
St. Eugene
St. Monica

St. Boniface
Holy Family
Holy Family
Christ King

Holy Family

Friday, September 28, 2018
6:00 PM 636 vs 634

St. Eugene
6:00PM 633 vs 637 St. Mary Menomonee Falls
8:00PM 639 vs 638 St. Jude the Apostle
8:00PM 631 vs 632 Christ King

9:00PM 635 vs 638 St. Jude the Apostle

Friday, October 05, 2018
6:00 PM 637 vs 632

Holy Family
6:00PM 636 vs 635 St. Mary Visitation
7.00PM 633 vs 632 Holy Family
7:.00PM 635 vs 638  St. Mary Visitation
8:00PM 638 vs 634  St. Mary Visitation

9:00PM 639 vs 631 St. Mary Visitation

Friday, October 12, 2018

6:00PM 633 vs 639 St Boniface
6:00PM 634 vs 631 Holy Family
6:00PM 632 vs 638 St. Monica
7.00PM 638 vs 637  St. Monica
7.00PM 639 vs 636 St Boniface
8:00PM 633 vs 635 St. Boniface

Friday, October 19, 2018

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

634
636
631
634
637
639
632

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

635
637
638
633
632
635
636

Friday, October 26, 2018

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

638
631
634
632
633
636

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

BYE
635
637
639
631

639

St.

—

St.

—

St.
St.

—

St.

—

S

—.~ -

S

—

St.
St.

S

—

St.

Anthony OTL
Jude the Apostle
Monica

Anthony OTL
Jude the Apostle

. Anthony OTL
St.

Jude the Apostle

. Anthony OTL

Mary Menomonee Falls

Roberts

. Anthony OTL

Roberts



	B6Listecki

