METRO VOLLEYBALL - 2018

Sixth Grade Boys - Listecki

631 – Christ King #2

632 – Holy Family

633 – St. Boniface

634 – St. Eugene

635 – St. John Vianney/St. Anthony OTL 636 – St. Jude the Apostle #2

637 – St. Mary Menomonee Falls

638 – St. Monica

639 – St. Roberts

Friday, September 07, 2018

	632	vs	BAF	
6:00 PM	636	vs	638	St. Monica
6:00 PM	639	vs	633	St. Boniface
7:00 PM	635	vs	633	St. Boniface
8:00 PM	631	vs	634	Christ King
9:00 PM	631	vs	637	Christ King

Friday, September 14, 2018

	635	vs	BYE	
6:00 PM	634	vs	639	St. Eugene
6:00 PM	632	vs	636	St. Jude the Apostle
7:00 PM	637	vs	639	St. Eugene
7:00 PM	633	vs	636	St. Jude the Apostle
8:00 PM	637	vs	634	St. Eugene
9:00 PM	638	vs	631	St. Monica

Friday, September 21, 2018

	639	vs	BYE	
6:00 PM	633	vs	638	St. Boniface
6:00 PM	632	vs	634	Holy Family
7:00 PM	637	vs	635	Holy Family
7:00 PM	631	vs	636	Christ King
8:00 PM	632	vs	635	Holy Family

Friday, September 28, 2018

636	vs	634	St. Eugene
633	vs	637	St. Mary Menomonee Falls
639	vs	638	St. Jude the Apostle
631	vs	632	Christ King
635	vs	638	St. Jude the Apostle
	633 639 631	633 vs 639 vs 631 vs	633 \(\nu_s\) 637 639 \(\nu_s\) 638 631 \(\nu_s\) 632

Friday, October 05, 2018

6:00 PM	637	VS	632	Holy Family
6:00 PM	636	vs	635	St. Mary Visitation
7:00 PM	633	vs	632	Holy Family
7:00 PM	635	vs	638	St. Mary Visitation
8:00 PM	638	vs	634	St. Mary Visitation
9:00 PM	639	vs	631	St. Mary Visitation

Friday, October 12, 2018

6	:00 PM	633	vs	639	St. Boniface
6	:00 PM	634	vs	631	Holy Family
6	:00 PM	632	vs	638	St. Monica
7	:00 PM	638	vs	637	St. Monica
7	:00 PM	639	vs	636	St. Boniface
8	:00 PM	633	vs	635	St. Boniface

Friday, October 19, 2018

6:00 PM	634	vs	635	St. Anthony OTL
6:00 PM	636	vs	637	St. Jude the Apostle
7:00 PM	631	vs	638	St. Monica
7:00 PM	634	vs	633	St. Anthony OTL
7:00 PM	637	vs	632	St. Jude the Apostle
8:00 PM	639	vs	635	St. Anthony OTL
8:00 PM	632	vs	636	St. Jude the Apostle

Friday, October 26, 2018

	638	vs	BYE	
6:00 PM	631	vs	635	St. Anthony OTL
6:00 PM	634	vs	637	St. Mary Menomonee Falls
6:00 PM	632	vs	639	St. Roberts
7:00 PM	633	vs	631	St. Anthony OTL
7:00 PM	636	vs	639	St. Roberts